### **COUNTY OF KANE**

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



**Election Department** Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

# Receipt for Nominating Petition March 20, 2018 - 2018 General Primary.

| Receipt For:        | Paula A. Lacey 116 Chelsea Ave Sugar Grove, IL 60554  |                 |
|---------------------|---|-----------------|
| Filed: Novemb       | per 27, 2017 at 1200 PM.  |                 |
| Office: FOR P       | PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN, Sugar Grove 5 Party: Republican  |                 |
| The following       | have been received:   |                 |
| $\checkmark$        | Statement of Candidacy  | *               |
| <b>√</b>            | Loyalty Oath  | ja.             |
| <b>√</b>            | Petition Pages  |                 |
|                     | Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)   |                 |
|                     | By:  Deputy Clerk  John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk  Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary          | <del></del>     |
| Printed: 11/27/2017 |   |                 |
| -mueu. 11/2/1201/   | 1.#1.#OFM   |                 |
|                     | Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5  |                 |
|                     | nowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and renois Campaign Discolsure Act. | ęsponsibilities |

Suggested Revised August, 2017 SBE No. P-1

#### STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

|    | NAME   | ADDRESS-ZIP CODE                         | OFFICE                         | DISTRICT                       | PARTY             |
|----|--|--|--------------------------------|--------------------------------|-------------------|
|    | Paula A. Lacey   | 116 Chelsea Ave<br>Sugar Grove, IL 60554 | Precinct<br>Committeeman       | Sugar Grove Twp.<br>Precinct 5 | Republican        |
|    | (for unexpired terms, specify "2 year unex   | pired term" or "4 year unexpired ter     | m" along with the office in th | e "OFFICE" space prov          | /ided above)      |
|    | If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2   | , 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the fo       | ollowing (this information     | will appear on the ba          | allot)            |
|    | FUNIVIERLI KINUVVIN AO   | VAUNTIL                                  | NAME CHANGED ON _              | N/A                            |                   |
|    | (List all nam  | nes during last 3 years)                 |                                | (List date of each             | name change)      |
| S  | TATE OF ILLINOIS   | 1  |                                |                                |                   |
|    | Kana   | ss.                                      |                                |                                |                   |
| C  | ounty of   | )  |                                |                                |                   |
| ı  | Paula A. Lacey   | (Name of Ca                              | ndidate) being first du        | ly sworn (or affirm            | ed) say that l    |
| ٠, | 116 Chelsea  | Ave                                      |                                | _                              |                   |
| re | eside at   | , in                                     | the City, Village              | ·                              |                   |
| _  | (it driit  | ncorporated, list municipality           | that provides postal s         | ervice) Zip Code _             | , in              |
| th | ne County of Kane  | , State of Illinois; that I              | am a qualified voter th        | nerein and am a qu             | alified Primary   |
| ٧  | oter of the Republican   | Party; that I a                          | m a candidate for No           | mination/Election t            | to the office of  |
| F  | Precinct Committeeman  | in the Dis                               | strict to be voted upon        | at the primary elec            | ction to be held  |
| 0  | <sub>n</sub> March 20, 2018_ <sub>(da</sub>  | te of election) and that I am le         | ·                              |                                |                   |
| tŀ | nat may be an eligibility requirement  | for the office to which I seek           | the nomination) to hol         | d such office and t            | hat I have filed  |
| (( | or I will file before the close of the p   | petition filing period) a State          | ment of Economic Int           | erests as required             | by the Illinois   |
|    | overnmental Ethics Act and I hereb   |  |                                | Ranuhli                        | -                 |
| (1 | Name of Party) Primary ballot for Nor  | nination/Election for such offi          | ice.                           |                                |                   |
|    |  | VINE UUNINIUN UNEBK                      | Della de Sangriati             | TULA<br>ure of Candidate)      |                   |
| S  | igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\int \int \int$ | (Name of Candidate)                      | before                         | me, on Novemi<br>(insert mo    |                   |
|    | "OFFICIAL SEAL"  | A HECEIVED                               | Girl (Notary                   | Public's Signature             | ·<br><del>)</del> |

"OFFICIAL SEAL"
Jacqueline M. Link
Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires January 7, 2021

프라닷컴턴

(Notary Public's Signature)

| ΛTT | ACH TO | PETITION |  |
|-----|--------|----------|--|
| ALI | ACD IO | PELLION  |  |

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

#### LOYALTY OATH (OPTIONAL)

| United States of America ) SS.  |
|---|
| State of Illinois )   |
| I,, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the   |
| United States and the State of Illinois, that I am not affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist   |
| organization or any communist front organization, or any foreign political agency, party, organization or   |
| government which advocates the overthrow of constitutional government by force or other means not   |
| permitted under the Constitution of the United States or the Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or  |
| indirectly teach or advocate the overthrow of the government of the United States or of this State or any   |
| unlawful change in the form of the governments thereof by force or any unlawful means.  |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Paula A. Lacey before me,  (Name of Candidate)  on November 27 2017 (insert month, day, year)  "OFFICIAL SEAL"  Jacqueline M. Link Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expire January 7, 2021 |

### PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRIMARY PETITION

| We, the undersigned, members of an               | d_affiliated with theRe                 | -publican Party and                       | qualified primary        | electors of the   |
|--|---|---|--------------------------|-------------------|
| Republican Party, in                             | Sugar Grove Prei                        | <del>్లుప్రే (</del> township name and pr | recinct number) in       | the County of     |
|  |   | Paula A. Lace                             |                          | no resides at     |
| 116 Chelsea Are                                  | _ in the City, Village Unincorp         | porated Area of Succe Gro                 | <u>ve</u> (if unir       | ncorporated, list |
| municipality that provides postal service) Z     |   | اريت د.                                   | of Illinois, shall be a  | candidate of the  |
| Republican Party for election                    | to the office of PRECINCT C             | COMMITTEEMAN, for Sugar                   | Grove 5                  | (township         |
| name and precinct number), to be voted for       |   |   |                          |                   |
|  |   | •   | ·                        |                   |
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, comple | LIN                                     |   |                          |                   |
|  | UN7 all names during last 3 years)      | TIL NAME CHANGED ON                       | f each name change)      |                   |
| \  |   | (List date o                              |                          |                   |
| NAME   | VOTER'S PRINTED                         | STREET ADDRESS OR                         | CITY, TOWN OR            | COUNTY            |
| (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)                              | NAME (optional)                         | RR NUMBER                                 | VILLAGE                  | COUNTY            |
| "Clas Warechorela                                |   | 111 Chelsenty                             | Surar Grave              | Kane              |
| 2. Mark 1 Worker houses                          |   | 111 Chergea Avo.                          | Sugar Grove              | Kare              |
| 3 Minter Meyens                                  |   | III Cho Isea Ane                          | Sugar Grove              | Kane              |
| 4. Bulord Indell                                 |   | 137 Neil Road                             | Sica-Grave               | Kane.             |
| 5. Assal Sinda 00                                | Carol Tinda !!                          | 137 Neil Road                             | Sigar Grove "            | Kone              |
| 6. See A James                                   | LEE A DRENOKL                           |   | SuggenGras               | RAW2              |
| 7. Delasale Drindol                              | Deborah Drendol                         | 142 201 5+                                | Cupa Garage              | $V_a$             |
| 8. King (James la)                               | Kim Chevalier                           | 123 Chelsea                               | Sugar Spare              | I CARL            |
| 9. 4 1. 7 ()()                                   |   |   | Sugar Gtore              | Rane              |
| 10//   | Kevin Tindal                            | 116 Chelsea Dre                           | Jugar Grove              | Hare .            |
| Margart Johning                                  | Margaret + tohnice                      | + Me Cross St                             | Sugar Grave              | Kane              |
| State of Tillingia                               | ) ss.                                   |   | J                        |                   |
| County of Kane                                   | ) 33.                                   |   |                          |                   |
| 1, Paula Lacey                                   | (Circulator's Name) do hereby           | certify that I reside at 116              | helsen Am                | ب , in the        |
| City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Sur          |   | porated, list municipality that provide   | es postal service)(Zip ( |                   |
| County of Konny, State of                        | ) - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | age or older (or 17 years of age an       |                          | -                 |
| a citizen of the United States, and that the     |   |   |                          | •                 |
| filing of the petitions and are genuine and t    |   |   |                          | •                 |
| qualified voters of the Republica                |   | livision in which the candidates is se    | -                        |                   |
| that their respective residences are correct     |   | $(\cdot,\cdot)$                           |                          |                   |
|  |   | Jaulle U/                                 | ACUVI \                  |                   |
|  | )                                       | (Cireulator                               | 's Signature)            | ,-                |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by             | Name of Oirculator)                     | before me, on(Insert                      | month, day, year)        |                   |
| CHARGICAL TAINING                                | (mains of Gilotiator)                   | ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )   |                          |                   |
| WEEKICIAL SEAL" Jacqueline M. Link               |   | XULIUN STOR                               | iblio a Sidnatura)       | <del></del>       |
| Notary Public, State of Illinois                 |   | (Notary Pt                                | ublic's Signature)       |                   |
| My Commission Expires January 7, 2021            | SHEET NO                                |   |                          |                   |

## PRECINCT COMMITTEEMAN PRIMARY PETITION

| We, the undersigned, members of an<br>Republican Party in                                 |   | t 5 (township name and p                    | d qualified primary                             |                                    |
|---|---|---|---|------------------------------------|
| 1/  | , do hereby petition that               |   |   |                                    |
| 116 Chelsea Ave   |   | porated Area of Sugar G                     | "   | ho resides at<br>ncorporated, list |
| municipality that provides postal service) Z  | p Code60554_, County of                 | Kane and States  COMMITTEEMAN , for Sugar G | te of Illinois, shall be a<br>rove Twp Precinct | candidate of the                   |
| name and precinct number), to be voted for  | or at the primary election to be h      | neld onMarch 20, 2018_ (o                   | date of election).                              |                                    |
| If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, comple  | te the following (this information will | l appear on the ballot)                     |   |                                    |
| FORMERLY KNOWN AS   | NI/A                                    | TIL NAME CHANGED ONN                        | /A<br>of each name change)                      |                                    |
| NAME  | VOTER'S PRINTED                         | STREET ADDRESS OR                           | CITY, TOWN OR<br>VILLAGE                        | COUNTY                             |
| (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)   | NAME (optional)                         | RR NUMBER                                   | Sugar / IL                                      | (2                                 |
| eamnette lule   | Jeannet Ridge                           | 165 Cross St.                               | GOLDO IL  | Kane                               |
| Del Ja Laguno   | FOSE GARLOZANU                          | 108 CHELSE AV.                              | GROVE   | KANE                               |
| 7 9   |   |   | ,IL   | ,                                  |
| 4.  |   |   | ,IL   |                                    |
| 5.  |   |   | ,IL   |                                    |
| 6.  |   |   | ,IL   | <del></del>                        |
| 7.  |   |   | ,IL.  |                                    |
| 8.  |   |   | ,IL   | <u> </u>                           |
| 9.  |   |   | ,iL   |                                    |
|   |   |   |   |                                    |
| 10.   |   |   | ,IL   |                                    |
| State oflllinois  | )                                       |   |   |                                    |
| County of Kane  | ) SS.                                   |   |   |                                    |
| I. Kevin Tindall  | (Circulator's Name) do hereby           | certify that I reside at 11                 | 6 Chelsea Ave                                   | , in the                           |
|   |   | porated, list municipality that provid      | es postal service)(Zip                          | Code) 60554                        |
| County of Kane , State of   | IL that I am 18 years of                | age or older (or 17 years of age ar         | nd qualified to vote in I                       | llinois), that I am                |
| a citizen of the United States, and that the  |   |   |   |                                    |
| filing of the petitions and are genuine and t   | ·                                       |   |   |                                    |
| qualified voters of theRepublican that their respective residences are correct            | <del></del> ,                           | ivision in which the candidates is s        | seeking yomination/ei                           | ective office, and                 |
| that their respective residences are correct  | y stated, as above set forth.           | Ku J.                                       | or's Signature)                                 |                                    |
| Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by  | Kevin lindall<br>(Name of Circulator)   | before me, on(Inser                         | 27/\¬<br>t month, day, year)                    | <u>.</u>                           |
| Jacqueline M. Link Notary Public, State of Illinois M. Commission Expires January 7, 2021 | SHEET NO                                | acquis m (Notary F                          | Public's Signature)                             |                                    |

#### **CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS**

| Paula A. La<br>cle one) to the of | acey        | (Name of (<br>ecinct Committeeman<br>(date of election) | Candidate) who is<br>at th | e and line numbers,<br>a candidate for ele<br>e <u>Primary</u> | ction or nomin<br>Election |
|-----------------------------------|-------------|---|----------------------------|--|----------------------------|
| Page No.                          | Line No.    | Page No.  | Line No.                   | Page No.   | Line No.                   |
|                                   |             |   |                            |  |                            |
|                                   |             |   |                            |  |                            |
| -                                 |             | -   |                            |  |                            |
|                                   |             |   |                            |  |                            |
| ÷ ,                               | Ž Ž         |   |                            |  |                            |
|                                   | 2 44        |   |                            |  |                            |
| TROV 27                           | CANF CC INT |   |                            |  |                            |
|                                   | N. W.       |   |                            |  |                            |
|                                   |             |   |                            |  |                            |
|                                   |             |   |                            |  |                            |
|                                   | 1           | <u> </u>  |                            | To Propo   | <u></u>                    |

Only the person circulating the petition, or the candidate on whose behalf the petition is circulated, may strike any signature from the petition. If deletions are made, this **CERTIFICATION OF DELETIONS** shall be filed as part of the petition.